
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
100
066
171
32

260
80
43
15
93
44

101
97
70
82
55

625
333
717
36
27

Name
FABIO - LEMANS
RODRIGO HERNANDES MORENO
ALEXANDRE SOUZA
EBER QUINTINO GOMES
FABIANO PASSARELLI LOPES
THIAGO ESTEVES DA LIRA
ANDERSON SCOVOLI
ELIEL GOMES/ JEFF GOMES
PAULO / ANDRE ZAMANA
ALEXANDRE PEPPE
JOHNNI HUNTER
EMERSON PIEDADE
FERNANDO MARC/ WILL
CEZAR MARTINS
GABRIEL NEVES
RICARDO DE BRITO
CARLOS ALBERTO / ELVIS CARLOS DANT
FABIO ANDERSON BUZZATO GOMES
OSVALDO QUEIROZ
EDUARDO MATTAR

Class
Marcas S
Marcas S
Marcas S
Marcas L
Marcas N
Marcas N
Marcas S
Marcas S
Marcas S
Marcas S
Marcas L
Marcas S
Marcas S
Marcas S
Marcas N
Marcas L
Marcas N
Marcas N
Marcas N
Marcas L

Best Tm
2:32.056
2:32.438
2:34.206
2:36.753
2:37.834
2:37.918
2:38.184
2:39.618
2:39.678
2:40.218
2:43.714
2:43.957
2:44.714
2:48.970
2:50.385
2:52.722
2:59.836
3:01.783
7:29.497

-.---

Diff
-

+0.382
+2.150
+4.697
+5.778
+5.862
+6.128
+7.562
+7.622
+8.162

+11.658
+11.901
+12.658
+16.914
+18.329
+20.666
+27.780
+29.727

+4:57.441
-

Best Spd
102,018
101,762
100,595
98,961
98,283
98,231
98,066
97,185
97,148
96,821
94,753
94,613
94,178
91,806
91,043
89,811
86,259
85,335
34,511

-

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeLiga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 4
  Sexta

3 Livre Marcas

Qualify (30:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

30/10/2020 15:05

INTERLAGOS
30/10 a 01/11
 4a etapa 2020
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